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KG 1 ORANGE
Avani Bhagwandin avani.b@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Arabic & Islamic
KG 1 PINK
Elina Mastori elina.mastori@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Arabic & Islamic
KG 1 PURPLE
Carla Baard carla@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
KG 1 YELLOW
Niamh Waldron niamh.w@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Arabic & Islamic
KG 2 BLUE
Amy Bullard amy.bullard@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic & Islamic
KG 2 GREEN
Erun Zariff erun.z@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic & Islamic
KG 2 PINK
Jadine Bodenstein jadine@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Haneen Abu Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Arabic & Islamic
KG 2 RED
Nicole Durmalingam nicole@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Haneen Abu Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Arabic & Islamic
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Loy Al el

GRADE 1A
Rachel Roche rachel.roche@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Haneen Abu Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 1B
Maarium Ibrahim maarium.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Maryam Sulaiman

maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae

Arabic, Islamic

GRADE 1C

Priscilia Cicilia

priscilia.cicilia@virginiaschool.ae

Home Room

Maryam Sulaiman

maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae

Arabic, Islamic

GRADE 2A

Sylvia Brown sylvia.brown@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Haneen Abu Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 2B
Kimone Govender kimone.govender@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 2C
Janice Sart janice.sart@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 2D
Christina Wyngaardt christina.wyngaardt@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 2E
Lisa-Jean Marchington lisa.jean@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Sana Alshdaifat sana.alshdaifat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 3A
Pat Mulhern pat.mulhern@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

16




Sana Alshdaifat sana.alshdaifat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 3B
Mike Winter mike.w@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Sana Alshdaifat sana.alshdaifat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 3C
Paula McPartland paula.mcpartland@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Alaa Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Alaa Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 3D
Misti Curry misti.curry@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Alaa Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Arabic/Islamic
GRADE 4A
Jo-ann Louw jo-ann.louw@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Rabaa Ali rabaa@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 4B
Tiffany tiffany.pedler@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Rabaa Ali rabaa@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 4C
Francois Woensdregt francois.woensdregt@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Rabaa Ali rabaa@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 4D
Altion Bethea altion.bethea@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Alaa Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 5 B1
Muhammad Dawood muhammad.dawood@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Ranya Gewida rania.g@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 5 B2
Frankie Quinn frankie.g@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Shaima Al Shami shaima.s@uvirginiaschool.ae Arabic
Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
GRADE 5 G1
Amy Mulderrig amy.m@virginiaschool.ae Home Room
Ranya Gewida rania.g@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
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GRADE 6 B1
Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Ernestevo Adonis ernestevo.adonis@virginiaschool.ae English
Mohamed farhat mohamed.farhat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reema Abushmt reema.abushmt@virginiaschool.ae Science
Shorooq Senan shoroog.senan@virginiaschool.ae Math
GRADE 6 B2
Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Oraib Salman oraib.salman@virginiaschool.ae Math
Mohamed farhat mohamed.farhat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reema Abushmt reema.abushmt@virginiaschool.ae Science
April Halstead april.halstead@virginiaschool.ae English
GRADE 6 G1
Ernestevo Adonis ernestevo.adonis@virginiaschool.ae English
Israa Alzubi israa.a@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Ranya Gewida rania.g@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Sandra Pesic sandra.pesic@virginiaschool.ae Science
Seham Mekky seham.m@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shorooq Senan shoroog.senan@virginiaschool.ae Math
GRADE 6 G2
Ernestevo Adonis ernestevo.adonis@virginiaschool.ae English
Israa Alzubi israa.a@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Ranya Gewida rania.g@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Sandra Pesic sandra.pesic@virginiaschool.ae Science
Seham Mekky seham.m@uvirginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shorooq Senan shoroog.senan@virginiaschool.ae Math
GRADE 7 B1
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Jelena Prpic jelena.prpic@virginiaschool.ae English
Mohamed farhat mohamed.farhat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reda Abdo reda.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Samer Dabous samer.dabous@virginiaschool.ae Science
Shorooq Senan shoroog.senan@virginiaschool.ae Math

GRADE 7 B2
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mailto:april.halstead@virginiaschool.ae

Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Jelena Prpic jelena.prpic@virginiaschool.ae English
Mohamed farhat mohamed.farhat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reda Abdo reda.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Samer Dabous samer.dabous@virginiaschool.ae Science
Shorooq Senan shorooqg.senan@virginiaschool.ae Math
GRADE 7 G1
Ernestevo Adonis ernestevo.adonis@virginiaschool.ae English
Israa Alzubi israa.a@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Oraib Salman oraib.salman@virginiaschool.ae Math
Samer Dabous samer.dabous@virginiaschool.ae Science
Seham Mekky seham.m@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shaima Al Shami shaima.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 7 G2
Ernestevo Adonis ernestevo.adonis@virginiaschool.ae English
Israa Alzubi israa.a@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Oraib Salman oraib.salman@virginiaschool.ae Math
Samer Dabous samer.dabous@virginiaschool.ae Science
Seham Mekky seham.m@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shaima Al Shami shaima.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 8 B1
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Jelena Prpic jelena.prpic@virginiaschool.ae English
Mohamed farhat mohamed.farhat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Oraib Salman oraib.salman@virginiaschool.ae Math
Reda Abdo reda.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Sandra sic sandra. sic@virginiaschool.ae Science
GRADE 8 B2
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Oraib Salman oraib.salman@virginiaschool.ae Math
Jelena Prpic jelena.prpic@virginiaschool.ae English
Mohammed Ghazy mohammed.ghazy@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reda Abdo reda.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Sandra Pesic sandra.pesic@virginiaschool.ae Science
GRADE 8 G1
Farah Massoud farah.massoud@virginiaschool.ae English
Fatma Ibrahim fatma.ibrahim@uvirginiaschool.ae Math
Israa Alzubi israa.a@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Sandra Pesic sandra.pesic@virginiaschool.ae Science
Seham Mekky seham.m@uvirginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shaima Al Shami shaima.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 9 B1
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
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Faisal Khasawneh faisal.khasawneh@virginiaschool.ae Math
Shirin Banat shirin.banat@virginiaschool.ae Science
Mohammed Ghazy mohammed.ghazy@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reda Abdo reda.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shereen Kokatay shereen.kokatay@virginiaschool.ae English
GRADE 9 B2
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Faisal Khasawneh faisal.khasawneh@virginiaschool.ae Math
Shirin Banat shirin.banat@virginiaschool.ae Science
Mohammed Ghazy mohammed.ghazy@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reda Abdo reda.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shereen Kokatay shereen.kokatay@virginiaschool.ae English
GRADE 9 G1
Farah Massoud farah.massoud@uvirginiaschool.ae English
Fatma lbrahim fatma.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae Math
Israa Alzubi israa.a@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Samer Dabous samer.dabous@virginiaschool.ae Science
Seham Mekky seham.m@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Zainab Ibrahim zaynab.i@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 10B1
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Faisal Khasawneh faisal.khasawneh@virginiaschool.ae Math
Shirin Banat shirin.banat@virginiaschool.ae Science
Mohammed Ghazy mohammed.ghazy@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reda Abdo reda.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shereen Kokatay shereen.kokatay@virginiaschool.ae English
GRADE 10 B2
Elsayed Mohamed elsayed.mohamed@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Faisal Khasawneh faisal.khasawneh@virginiaschool.ae Math
Shirin Banat shirin.banat@virginiaschool.ae Science
Mohammed Ghazy mohammed.ghazy@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Reda Abdo reda.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Shereen Kokatay shereen.kokatay@virginiaschool.ae English
GRADE 10 G1
Farah Massoud farah.massoud@uvirginiaschool.ae English
Fatma Ibrahim fatma.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae Math
Israa Alzubi israa.a@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Shirin Banat shirin.banat@virginiaschool.ae Science
Nahla Hussein nahla.h@virginiaschool.ae Arabic NA
Seham Mekky seham.m@uvirginiaschool.ae Islamic
Zainab lbrahim zaynab.i@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
GRADE 10 G2
Farah Massoud farah.massoud@uvirginiaschool.ae English
Fatma Ibrahim fatma.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae Math
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Israa Alzubi israa.a@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Shirin Banat shirin.banat@virginiaschool.ae Science
Seham Mekky seham.m@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Zainab Ibrahim zaynab.i@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

o glaal) U o 565 pid

IT Department

Email

it@virginiaschool.ae

Name

Email

SJM‘g\

Position

Daniel Bokelman

principal@virginiaschool.ae

Principal

Ryan Sargeant

viceprincipal@virginiaschool.ae

Vice Principal

Aiten Suleiman

aiten.sulieman@virginiaschool.ae

Head of MOE Subjects

Reema Abu Shmt

reema.abushmt@virginiaschool.ae

Assistant Head of Secondary

Karima Kebir

karima@virginiaschool.ae

Head of Primary

Rania Akl rania.akl@virginiaschool.ae Head of KG
Khaled Arid hr@virginiaschool.ae HR Manager
Ashraf ashraf.dwikat@virginiaschool.ae Accounts
Nadia Ghneim nadia.ashraf@virginiaschool.ae Registrar
JLEiad) iCa
Email Telephone
Reception info@virginiaschool.ae 02/5554383

21



22



